
Shareholding Pattern : Quarter ending : December 2023 

Archives 

Quarter ending :December 2023 
 

Particular Yes/No 

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? Yes 

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No 

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No 

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No 

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No 

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No 

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No 

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No 
 

 

 

Summary statement holding of specified securities 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Category 

of 

sharehold

er 

No. of 

shareholde

rs 

No. of 

fully 

paid up 

equity 

shares 

held 

No. 

of 

Partly 

paid-

up 

equit

y 

share

s held 

Total 

no. 

shares 

held 

Shareholdi

ng as a % 

of total no. 

of shares 

(calculated 

as per 

SCRR, 

1957)As a 

% of 

(A+B+C2) 

No. of 

Voting 

Rights 

Total 

as a 

% of 

Total 

Votin

g 

right 

No. of 

equity 

shares held 

in 

dematerializ

ed form 

Sub-categorization of shares (XV) 

Shareholding (No. of shares) under 

SubCategor

y_I 

SubCategory

_II 

SubCategory

_III 

(A) 

Promoter 

& 

Promoter 

Group 

7 
23,86,9

45  

23,86,9

45 
55.51 

23,86,9

45 
55.86 23,86,945 -- -- -- 

(B) Public 3,588 
18,85,9

55 

27,10

0 

19,13,0

55 
44.49 

18,85,9

55 
44.14 15,75,861 

   

(C1) 

Shares 

underlyin

g DRs 

    
0.00 

 
0.00 

 
-- -- -- 

(C2) 

Shares 

held by 

Employee 

Trust 

    
0.00 

 
0.00 

 
-- -- -- 

(C) Non 

Promoter-

Non 

Public 

    
0.00 

 
0.00 

 
-- -- -- 

Grand 

Total 
3,595 

42,72,9

00 

27,10

0 

43,00,0

00 
100.00 

42,72,9

00 

100.0

0 
39,62,806 

   
 

 

 

Note:C=C1+C2 

Grand Total=A+B+C 



 

• Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

 

 
 Shareholding Pattern 

 

SRI NACHAMMAI COTTON MILLS LTD.-$ 

Scrip Code : 521234 Quarter Ending : December 2023 

 

 

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

 

Category of 

shareholder 
Entity Type 

Nos. of 

shareholders 

No. of fully 

paid up 

equity 

shares held 

No. of 

Partly 

paid-up 

equity 

shares 

held 

Total nos. 

shares 

held 

Shareholding as a 

% of total no. of 

shares (calculated 

as per SCRR, 

1957)As a % of 

(A+B+C2) 

Number of Voting 

Rights held in each 

class of securities 

Number of 

equity shares 

held in 

dematerialized 

form Class eg: X Total 

A1) Indian 
     

0.00 
 

0.00 
 

Individuals/Hindu 

undivided Family  
3 18,73,878 

 
18,73,878 43.58 18,73,878 43.85 18,73,878 

P. UMAYAL Promoter 1 10,36,343 
 

10,36,343 24.10 10,36,343 24.25 10,36,343 

P. PALANIAPPAN Promoter 1 6,39,030 
 

6,39,030 14.86 6,39,030 14.96 6,39,030 

P. PALANIAPPAN Promoter 1 1,98,505 
 

1,98,505 4.62 1,98,505 4.65 1,98,505 

Any Other 

(specify)  
4 5,13,067 

 
5,13,067 11.93 5,13,067 12.01 5,13,067 



GEETHANJALI 

RAMASAMY 
Promoter 1 3,98,981 

 
3,98,981 9.28 3,98,981 9.34 3,98,981 

M C RAMASAMY Promoter 1 85,585 
 

85,585 1.99 85,585 2.00 85,585 

SUPREME YARN 

SPINNERS LIMITED 
Promoter 1 14,500 

 
14,500 0.34 14,500 0.34 14,500 

M C RAMASAMY Promoter 1 14,001 
 

14,001 0.33 14,001 0.33 14,001 

Sub Total A1 
 

7 23,86,945 
 

23,86,945 55.51 23,86,945 55.86 23,86,945 

A2) Foreign 
     

0.00 
 

0.00 
 

A=A1+A2 
 

7 23,86,945 
 

23,86,945 55.51 23,86,945 55.86 23,86,945 

 
 

 
 

 

 

• Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 

 

 
 Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder 

 

SRI NACHAMMAI COTTON MILLS LTD.-$ 

Scrip Code : 521234 Quarter ending : December 2023 

 

 

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 

 

 



Category & 

Name of the 

Shareholders 

No. of 

sharehold

er 

No. of 

fully 

paid 

up 

equity 

shares 

held 

Partly 

paid-

up 

equit

y 

share

s 

held 

Total 

no. 

shares 

held 

Shareholdi

ng % 

calculated 

as per 

SCRR, 

1957 As a 

% of 

(A+B+C2) 

No. of 

Voting 

Rights 

Total 

as a 

% of 

Total 

Votin

g 

right 

No. of 

equity 

shares held 

in 

dematerializ

ed form(Not 

Applicable) 

Sub-categorization of shares (XV) 

Shareholding (No. of shares) under 

SubCategor

y_I 

SubCategory

_II 

SubCategory

_III 

B1) 

Institutions 
0 0 

  
0.00 

 
0.00 

 
- - - 

B2) 

Institutions 

(Domestic) 

0 0 
  

0.00 
 

0.00 
 

- - - 

Mutual 

Funds/ 
1 500 

 
500 0.01 500 0.01 

    

Sub Total B1 1 500 
 

500 0.01 500 0.01 
    

B3) 

Institutions 

(Foreign) 

0 0 
  

0.00 
 

0.00 
 

- - - 

B4) Central 

Government/ 

State 

Government(

s)/ President 

of India 

0 0 
  

0.00 
 

0.00 
 

- - - 

B5) Non-

Institutions 
0 0 

  
0.00 

 
0.00 

 
- - - 



Resident 

Individuals 

holding 

nominal 

share capital 

up to Rs. 2 

lakhs 

3474 
10080

53 

27,10

0 

10,35,1

53 
24.07 

10,08,0

53 

23.5

9 
7,03,869 

   

Resident 

Individuals 

holding 

nominal 

share capital 

in excess of 

Rs. 2 lakhs 

11 
76560

0  

7,65,60

0 
17.80 

7,65,60

0 

17.9

2 
7,65,600 

   

AMPA 

VALLIAMMAI 

ACHI 

1 63810 
 

63,810 1.48 63,810 1.49 63,810 
   

RAJU 

BHANDARI 
1 

42714

7  

4,27,14

7 
9.93 

4,27,14

7 

10.0

0 
4,27,147 

   

Non Resident 

Indians (NRIs) 
11 6154 

 
6,154 0.14 6,154 0.14 4,177 

   

Bodies 

Corporate 
36 35488 

 
35,488 0.83 35,488 0.83 32,055 

   

Any Other 

(specify) 
55 70160 

 
70,160 1.63 70,160 1.64 70,160 

   

HUF 55 70160 
 

70,160 1.63 70,160 1.64 70,160 
   

Sub Total B4 3587 
18854

55 

27,10

0 

19,12,5

55 
44.48 

18,85,4

55 

44.1

3 
15,75,861 

   

B=B1+B2+B3+

B4 
3588 

18859

55 

27,10

0 

19,13,0

55 
44.49 

18,85,9

55 

44.1

4 
15,75,861 

   



Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %): 

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense 

account, voting rights which are frozen etc. 

Note 

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s). 

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares 

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,. 
 

 

 

 

• Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 

 

 
 Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public 

 

SRI NACHAMMAI COTTON MILLS LTD.-$ 

Scrip Code : 521234 Quarter ending : December 2023 

 

 

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 

 

Category & Name of 

the Shareholders(I) 

No. of 

shareholder(III) 

No. of fully paid 

up equity 

shares held(IV) 

Partly paid-up 

equity shares 

held(V) 

Total no. 

shares held(VII 

= IV+V+VI) 

Shareholding % calculated 

as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of 

(A+B+C2)(VIII) 

Number of equity shares held 

in dematerialized 

form(XIV)(Not Applicable) 

C1) Custodian/DR 

Holder 
0 0 

  
0.00 

 

C2) Employee 

Benefit Trust 
0 0 

  
0.00 

 

Note 

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s). 



(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares 

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,. 
 

 

 
 

 

• Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares. 

 
 Shareholding Pattern 

 

SRI NACHAMMAI COTTON MILLS LTD.-$ 

Scrip Code : 521234 Quarter ending : December 2023 

 

 

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company. 

 

Sl. 

No. 

Name of the Trading 

Member 

Name of the Beneficial 

Owner 

No. of shares 

held 

% of total no. of 

shares 

Date of reporting by the Trading 

Member 

- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

• Statement showing foreign ownership limits 

 

 
 Shareholding Pattern 

 

SRI NACHAMMAI COTTON MILLS LTD.-$ 

Scrip Code : 521234 Quarter ending : December 2023 

 

 

Statement showing foreign ownership limits 

 

 
Approved Limits % Limits Utilized % 

As on shareholding date 0.00 0.00 

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0.00 0.00 

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0.00 0.00 

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0.00 0.00 

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0.00 0.00 

 
 

 

 


