Quarter ending :December 2023

Particular	Yes/No				
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?					
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No				
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?					
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?					
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?					
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?					
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?					
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No				

Summary statement holding of specified securities

		No. of	No. of		Shareholdi ng as a % of total no.		Total as a	No. of	Sub-categorization of shares (XV)			
Category of	No. of	fully paid up	Partly paid-	Total no.	of shares (calculated	No. of	% of	equity shares held	Shareho	lding (No. of shar	es) under	
sharehold er	shareholde rs	equity shares held	up equit y share s held	shares held	as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Voting Rights	Total Votin g right	in dematerializ ed form	SubCategor y_I	SubCategory _II	SubCategory _III	
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	7	23,86,9 45		23,86,9 45	55.51	23,86,9 45	55.86	23,86,945				
(B) Public	3,588	18,85,9 55	27,10 0	19,13,0 55	44.49	18,85,9 55	44.14	15,75,861				
(C1) Shares underlyin g DRs					0.00		0.00					
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust					0.00		0.00					
(C) Non Promoter- Non Public					0.00		0.00					
Grand Total	3,595	42,72,9 00	27,10 0	43,00,0 00	100.00	42,72,9 00	100.0 0	39,62,806				

Note:C=C1+C2 Grand Total=A+B+C • Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

SRI NACHAMMAI COTTON MILLS LTD\$
Shareholding Pattern

Scrip Code: 521234 Quarter Ending: December 2023

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Entity Type	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	No. of Partly paid-up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities		Number of equity shares held in
							Class eg: X	Total	dematerialized form
A1) Indian						0.00		0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family		3	18,73,878		18,73,878	43.58	18,73,878	43.85	18,73,878
P. UMAYAL	Promoter	1	10,36,343		10,36,343	24.10	10,36,343	24.25	10,36,343
P. PALANIAPPAN	Promoter	1	6,39,030		6,39,030	14.86	6,39,030	14.96	6,39,030
P. PALANIAPPAN	Promoter	1	1,98,505		1,98,505	4.62	1,98,505	4.65	1,98,505
Any Other (specify)		4	5,13,067		5,13,067	11.93	5,13,067	12.01	5,13,067

GEETHANJALI RAMASAMY	Promoter	1	3,98,981	3,98,981	9.28	3,98,981	9.34	3,98,981
M C RAMASAMY	Promoter	1	85,585	85,585	1.99	85,585	2.00	85,585
SUPREME YARN SPINNERS LIMITED	Promoter	1	14,500	14,500	0.34	14,500	0.34	14,500
M C RAMASAMY	Promoter	1	14,001	14,001	0.33	14,001	0.33	14,001
Sub Total A1		7	23,86,945	23,86,945	55.51	23,86,945	55.86	23,86,945
A2) Foreign					0.00		0.00	
A=A1+A2		7	23,86,945	23,86,945	55.51	23,86,945	55.86	23,86,945

• Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder						
SRI NACHAMMAI COTTON MILLS LTD\$						
Scrip Code : 521234	Quarter ending: December 2023					
Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder						

		No. of fully	Partly paid-		Shareholdi ng % calculated	No. of Voting	Total as a % of Total Votin	No. of equity shares held in dematerializ	Sub-cat	egorization of sha	ares (XV)
Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of sharehold er	paid up equity	equit y share	no. shares held	as per SCRR, 1957 As a				Shareholding (No. of shares) under		
	shares shale shale shale shares shale shall shale shall shale shale shale shall shal		SubCategor y_I	SubCategory _II	SubCategory _III						
B1) Institutions	0	0			0.00		0.00		-	-	-
B2) Institutions (Domestic)	0	0			0.00		0.00		-	-	-
Mutual Funds/	1	500		500	0.01	500	0.01				
Sub Total B1	1	500		500	0.01	500	0.01				
B3) Institutions (Foreign)	0	0			0.00		0.00		-	-	-
B4) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0			0.00		0.00		-	-	-
B5) Non- Institutions	0	0			0.00		0.00		-	-	-

Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	3474	10080 53	27,10 0	10,35,1 53	24.07	10,08,0 53	23.5 9	7,03,869		
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	11	76560 0		7,65,60 0	17.80	7,65,60 0	17.9 2	7,65,600		
AMPA VALLIAMMAI ACHI	1	63810		63,810	1.48	63,810	1.49	63,810		
RAJU BHANDARI	1	42714 7		4,27,14 7	9.93	4,27,14 7	10.0 0	4,27,147		
Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	11	6154		6,154	0.14	6,154	0.14	4,177		
Bodies Corporate	36	35488		35,488	0.83	35,488	0.83	32,055		
Any Other (specify)	55	70160		70,160	1.63	70,160	1.64	70,160		
HUF	55	70160		70,160	1.63	70,160	1.64	70,160		
Sub Total B4	3587	18854 55	27,10 0	19,12,5 55	44.48	18,85,4 55	44.1 3	15,75,861		
B=B1+B2+B3+ B4	3588	18859 55	27,10 0	19,13,0 55	44.49	18,85,9 55	44.1 4	15,75,861		

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.
 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

	Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public						
	SRI NACHAMMAI COTTON MILLS LTD\$						
Scrip Code : 521234	Quarter ending: December 2023						

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Partly paid-up equity shares held(V)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0			0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0			0.00	

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.
 - Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.

Shareholding Pattern

SRI NACHAMMAI COTTON MILLS LTD.-\$

Scrip Code: 521234 Quarter ending: December 2023

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

SI.	Name of the Trading	Name of the Beneficial	No. of shares	% of total no. of shares	Date of reporting by the Trading
No.	Member	Owner	held		Member
-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL

• Statement showing foreign ownership limits

	Charabalding Dattorn			
	Shareholding Pattern			
SRI NACHAMMAI COTTON MILLS LTD\$				
Scrip Code : 521234	Quarter ending: December 2023			

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

	Approved Limits %	Limits Utilized %
As on shareholding date	0.00	0.00
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0.00	0.00
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0.00	0.00
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0.00	0.00
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0.00	0.00